60x30TK

_
Texas Higher Education
Coordinating Board

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board

Contracts Executed by the Agency Over $1 Million
September 17, 2019 — December 09, 2019



Division

Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce

Performing Agent

Dallas County Community College District
Texas State Technical College System
Houston Community College System
South Texas College

Alamo Community College District
Tarrant County College District

Austin Community College

Tyler Junior College

Description

2019 - 2020 Basic RFA
2019 - 2020 Basic RFA
2019 - 2020 Basic RFA
2019 - 2020 Basic RFA
2019 - 2020 Basic RFA
2019 - 2020 Basic RFA
2019 - 2020 Basic RFA
2019 - 2020 Basic RFA

Active Date
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019

Contracts Over $1 Million Executed September 18, 2019 - December 09, 2019

Total $
$ 2,557,537.00
S 2,399,476.00
S 2,024,202.00
S 1,876,900.00
S 1,633,069.00
S 1,144,594.00
S 1,012,759.00
$ 1,003,625.00



	Contracts Executed by the Agency Over $1 Million
	Title Page_List of Contracts Executed by the Agency Over $1 million

