

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board

Contracts Executed by the Agency Over \$1 Million

September 17, 2019 – December 09, 2019

Division	Performing Agent	Description	Active Date	Total \$
Academic Quality and Workforce	Dallas County Community College District	2019 - 2020 Basic RFA	10/10/2019	\$ 2,557,537.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	Texas State Technical College System	2019 - 2020 Basic RFA	10/10/2019	\$ 2,399,476.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	Houston Community College System	2019 - 2020 Basic RFA	10/11/2019	\$ 2,024,202.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	South Texas College	2019 - 2020 Basic RFA	10/10/2019	\$ 1,876,900.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	Alamo Community College District	2019 - 2020 Basic RFA	10/10/2019	\$ 1,633,069.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	Tarrant County College District	2019 - 2020 Basic RFA	10/10/2019	\$ 1,144,594.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	Austin Community College	2019 - 2020 Basic RFA	10/10/2019	\$ 1,012,759.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	Tyler Junior College	2019 - 2020 Basic RFA	10/10/2019	\$ 1,003,625.00